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Season 2024/25 · B2 Men

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 25 Oct 2024

Ipswich Grounds

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Ipswich Stingers Musketeers/Stingers have a BYE.

Sat 26 Oct 2024 12:15 Diamond 1 Muskets B2 Men Murri Taipans B Men

Sat 26 Oct 2024 12:15 Diamond 3 Rebels B2 Men Outlaws B Men

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 01 Nov 2024

Ipswich Grounds

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Rebels B2 Men have a BYE.

Sat 02 Nov 2024 12:15 Diamond 2 Ipswich Stingers
Musketeers/Stingers Murri Taipans B Men

Sat 02 Nov 2024 15:45 Diamond 1 Muskets B2 Men Outlaws B Men

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 08 Nov 2024
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Ipswich Grounds

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Murri Taipans B Men have a BYE.

Sat 09 Nov 2024 12:15 Diamond 1 Rebels B2 Men Muskets B2 Men

Sat 09 Nov 2024 14:00 Diamond 2 Outlaws B Men Ipswich Stingers
Musketeers/Stingers

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 15 Nov 2024

Ipswich Grounds

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Washed out - Council closed grounds

Muskets B2 Men have a BYE.

Sat 16 Nov 2024 14:00 Diamond 1 Rebels B2 Men Ipswich Stingers
Musketeers/Stingers

Sat 16 Nov 2024 14:00 Diamond 3 Outlaws B Men Murri Taipans B Men

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 22 Nov 2024

Ipswich Grounds

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Washed out - Council closed grounds

Outlaws B Men have a BYE.

Sat 23 Nov 2024 12:15 Diamond 3 Murri Taipans B Men Rebels B2 Men

Sat 23 Nov 2024 15:45 Diamond 3 Ipswich Stingers
Musketeers/Stingers Muskets B2 Men
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Round 6 · Week starting Fri 06 Dec 2024
Ipswich Grounds

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Ipswich Stingers Musketeers/Stingers have a BYE.

Sat 07 Dec 2024 12:15 Diamond 2 Outlaws B Men Rebels B2 Men

Sat 07 Dec 2024 14:00 Diamond 3 Murri Taipans B Men Muskets B2 Men

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 13 Dec 2024

Ipswich Grounds

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Rebels B2 Men have a BYE.

Sat 14 Dec 2024 12:15 Diamond 6 Outlaws B Men Muskets B2 Men

Sat 14 Dec 2024 14:00 Diamond 2 Murri Taipans B Men Ipswich Stingers
Musketeers/Stingers

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 14 Feb 2025

Ipswich Grounds

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Week 11 rescheduled to Week 17 - Washed out

Murri Taipans B Men have a BYE.

Sat 15 Feb 2025 15:45 Diamond 1 Ipswich Stingers
Musketeers/Stingers Outlaws B Men
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Sat 15 Feb 2025 15:45 Diamond 3 Muskets B2 Men Rebels B2 Men

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 17 Jan 2025

Ipswich Grounds

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Weather - rescheduled to 2/2/2025

Muskets B2 Men have a BYE.

Sat 18 Jan 2025 15:45 Diamond 1 Ipswich Stingers
Musketeers/Stingers Rebels B2 Men

Sat 18 Jan 2025 15:45 Diamond 3 Murri Taipans B Men Outlaws B Men

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 24 Jan 2025

Ipswich Grounds

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Outlaws B Men have a BYE.

Sat 25 Jan 2025 12:15 Diamond 2 Muskets B2 Men Ipswich Stingers
Musketeers/Stingers

Sat 25 Jan 2025 14:00 Diamond 1 Rebels B2 Men Murri Taipans B Men

Finals · Week starting Fri 21 Feb 2025

Ipswich Grounds

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires
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No Points

Rebels B2 Men have a BYE.

Sat 01 Feb 2025 14:00 Diamond 3 Muskets B2 Men Outlaws B Men

Sat 01 Feb 2025 15:45 Diamond 3 Ipswich Stingers
Musketeers/Stingers Murri Taipans B Men

Ipswich Stingers Musketeers/Stingers have a BYE.

Sat 08 Feb 2025 12:15 Diamond 3 Muskets B2 Men Murri Taipans B Men

Sat 08 Feb 2025 15:45 Diamond 3 Rebels B2 Men Outlaws B Men

Murri Taipans B Men have a BYE.

Sat 22 Feb 2025 12:15 Diamond 2 Rebels B2 Men Muskets B2 Men

Sat 22 Feb 2025 15:45 Diamond 3 Outlaws B Men Ipswich Stingers
Musketeers/Stingers

Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 28 Feb 2025

Ipswich Grounds

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Sat 01 Mar 2025 13:45 Diamond 2 Outlaws B Men Murri Taipans B Men

Sat 01 Mar 2025 16:00 Diamond 1 Rebels B2 Men Muskets B2 Men

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Fri 14 Mar 2025

Ipswich Grounds

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Fri 14 Mar 2025 20:45 Diamond 3 Murri Taipans B Men Rebels B2 Men

Page 5 of 6 Accessed at 05 Jun 2025 at 18:10:22



Grand Finals · Week starting Fri 14 Mar 2025

Ipswich Grounds

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Sat 15 Mar 2025 15:00 Diamond 6 Outlaws B Men Rebels B2 Men
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